2022 South Suburban Boys

Friday, Oct.14th - Eagan

1. Lakeville North 35
2. Rosemount 36
3. Lakeville South 87
4. Shakopee 141
5. Farmington 141
6. Burnsville 200
7. Apple Valley 202
8. Eastview 208
9. Prior Lake 211
10. Eagan 217

1.Andrew Casey
2.Ryan Mulrooney
3. Ethan Starfield
4. Hootie Hage
5. Bryce Stachewicz
6. Will Harder
7. George Edgar
8. Ethan Kimmel
9. Niko Angell
10. Andrew Schultz
11. Joe McNeil
12. Matthew Hendricks
13. Aiden Jakubic
14. Andrew Crisp
15. Mason Sullivan
16. Owen Johnson
17. Chase Altergott
18. Lliam Merrel
19. Patrick Grunklee
20. Austin Beaudette
21.Charles Sery
22.0wen Stuwe
23. Darby Giriffin
24. Angel Marcial-Torres
25. Kyle Messner
26. Braden Burger
27. John Glick
28. Quinn Froats
29.Ben Buckley
30. Aaron Connors
31. Adam Johnson
32. Shareef Oty
33. Reilly Kasper
34. Logan Kluck
35. Michael Fritz
36. Adrian Khakural
37. Adam Cavanaugh
38. Owen Helgeson
39. Aaron Luu
40. Jake Schoenbauer
41. Apollo Oase
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Lakeville North
Rosemount
Lakeville South
Prior Lake
Lakeville North
Rosemount
Rosemount
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Rosemount
Rosemount
Lakeville North
Lakeville South
Farmington
Farmington
Lakeville South
Lakeville North
Burnsville
Rosemount
Rosemount
Lakeville North
Shakopee
Lakeville North
Lakeville South
Shakopee
Shakopee
Lakeville North
Shakopee
Eastview
Apple Valley
Farmington
Burnsville
Farmington
Lakeville South
Lakeville North
Eastview
Lakeville South
Eagan

Eagan
Burnsville
Apple Valley

16:05.3
16:18.7
16:21.9
16:23.6
16:25.5
16:27.2
16:32.6
16:32.8
16:34.2
16:42.6
16:51.7
16:56.8
17:03.0
17:05.0
17:06.3
17:07.2
17:15.9
17:24.6
17:27.1
17:27.9
17:33.2
17:38.7
17:38.8
17:41.6
17:46.0
17:46.0
17:47.2
17:47.3
17:47.4
17:53.9
17:57.0
17:57.4
18:05.6
18:07.7
18:08.1
18:13.7
18:14.1
18:15.3
18:15.9
18:16.2
18:17.5

42. Trevor Cloutier
43. Alec Chamberlain
44, Burke Piller

45. Ledger Sears

46. Patrick Barry

47. Trentyn Coleman
48. Peyton Gilkison
49. Andrew Prochnow
50. Joe Gannon

51. Noah Daniel

52. Eduard Levin

53. Tyler Balvance
54. Gabriel Wiegrefe
55. Caleb Morris

56. Mason Phoulavan
57.Judah Berry

58. Dylan Tuschen
59. Kaid Cabrera

60. Miles O'Neal

61. John Williams

62. Logan Antony

63. Brock Taylor

64. Calvin Chhuoy
65. Shaw Watts

66. Mitchell Blenkush
67. Eli Munson

68. Nathan Buckley
69. Brady Christianson
70. James Piper
71.Zach Herme
72.Hassan Abdi
73.Evan Buss

Junior Varsity

1. Ethan Peterson
2. Boston Peterson
3. Abram Anderson
4. Ahman Dye

5. Tyler Kimmel

12
1
1
10
1
1
10
1
9

10
1
1
12
10
12
8

8

10
10
12
8

10
1
1
10
12
12
1
12
1
1
8

Apple Valley 18:18.1
Lakeville South 18:19.7
Eastview 18:25.9
Prior Lake 18:26.2
Eagan 18:28.3
Shakopee 18:31.3
Shakopee 18:33.0
Apple Valley 18:41.1
Prior Lake 18:41.9
Eagan 18:42.6
Eastview 18:46.7
Shakopee 18:49.9
Apple Valley  18:51.6
Farmington 18:54.0
Apple Valley ~ 19:01.5
Shakopee 19:02.1
Prior Lake 19:03.4
Eagan 19:03.4
Burnsville 19:03.4
Apple Valley ~ 19:03.8
Shakopee 19:05.2
Eastview 19:08.2
Burnsville 19:09.0
Farmington 19:10.2
Shakopee 19:13.6
Eastview 19:16.2
Eastview 19:19.1
Farmington 19:23.0
Prior Lake 19:26.1
Eagan 19:26.4
Burnsville 19:44.7
Farmington 19:53.2
Rosemount  17:51.9

Rosemount  17:59.4

Rosemount  18:08.8

Rosemount  18:11.7

Lakeville North 18:12.5



